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TAPE # COUNTER BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE NUMBER OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
76A 003 Co-Chair Verger calls the meeting to order at 3:13 p.m.
015 Sen. Johnson
032 Co-Chair Verger
033 Sen. Johnson
034 Co-Chair Verger
035 Rep. Nelson
037 Sen. Johnson
046 Rep. Nelson
048 Co-Chair Verger
HB 2814 —- WORK SESSION
045 Rep. Brian Boquist, House District 23 (EXHIBIT A)
085 MOTION: Rep. Nelson moves to ADOPT HB 2814-3
amendments dated 5/25/07.
76A VOTE: 9-0-1

EXCUSED: 1 - G. George
Co-Chair Verger, hearing no objection, declares the motion
CARRIED.

090 MOTION: Rep. Nelson moves HB 2814 to the floor with a
DO PASS AS AMENDED recommendation and



080
086
094
100
109
111
112
115
117
120
123
145
155
161

170

BE REFERRED to the committee on Elections, Ethics &
Rules and BE REFERRED to the committee on
Ways & Means by prior reference.

Rep. Krieger

Rep. Cowan

Co-Chair Boone

Sen. Morrisette

Jim Keller, Committee Administrator

Sen. Morrisette

Keller

Co-Chair Verger

Rep. Boquist

Co-Chair Verger

Sen. Johnson

Co-Chair Boone

Sen. L. George

Co-Chair Verger

VOTE: 9-0-1

AYE: In a roll call vote, all members present vote Aye.

EXCUSED: 1 - G. George

Co-Chair Verger declares the motion CARRIED.

Co-Chair Verger

AMATEUR RADIO COMMUNICATIONS PLAN DURING AN EMERGENCY - INFORMATIONAL

MEETING

76A

T7A

185

265
267
290
292
329
336
347
360
366
382
404
408

021
027

060
064
079
084
087
093
097
103
108

Vincent Van Der Hyde, Volunteer Emergency Coordinator,
Amateur Radio Unit, Oregon Emergency Management
(EXHIBIT B)
Sen. Johnson
Van Der Hyde
Co-Chair Verger
Van Der Hyde
Sen. Johnson
Van Der Hyde
Sen. Johnson
Van Der Hyde
Rep. Nelson
Van Der Hyde
Rep. Nelson
Van Der Hyde
Co-Chair Verger
Van Der Hyde
Sen. Morrisette
Van Der Hyde
Sen. Morrisette
Sen. L. George
Van Der Hyde
Sen. L. George
Van Der Hyde
Rep. Nelson
Van Der Hyde



116
128
136
138
143
146
254
258
261
267
281
318
323
328
330
360

388
393
454
76B 014
033
045
056
060
76B 063
068
070
073
108
117

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

Rep. Nelson
Van Der Hyde
Co-Chair Boone
Van Der Hyde
Co-Chair Verger
Van Der Hyde
Sen. Morrisette
Van Der Hyde
Sen. Morrisette
Van Der Hyde
Bonnie Altus, Yamhill County Amateur Radio Unit
Sen. Morrisette
Altus

Sen. Morrisette
Altus

Jim Hawley, Emergency Coordinator, Lincoln County
(EXHIBIT C)
Sen. Johnson
Hawley

Rep. Nelson
Rep. Cowan
Hawley

Rep. Cowan
Hawley

Rep. Cowan
Hawley

Sen. Morrisette
Hawley
Co-Chair Verger
Co-Chair Boone
Co-Chair Verger adjourns the meeting at 4:26 p.m.

A. HB 2814, -3 amendments, staff, 1 p

B. Amateur Radio Communications Plan During an Emergency, “State of Oregon Amateur
Radio Communications Plan”, Vincent Van Der Hyde, 21 pp

C. Amateur Radio Communications Plan During an Emergency, prepared information, Jim

Hawley, 8 pp



